
Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 1/2

2025 SMX 250 CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYOFFS SERIES POINTS

POS # RIDER BIKE

1 30 Jo Shimoda Honda 167 22
20
3rd

50
1st

75
1st

2 56 Seth Hammaker Kawasaki 144 17
17

2nd
44

2nd
66

2nd

3 16 Tom Vialle KTM 127 18
15
7th

34
5th

60
3rd

4 41 Nate Thrasher Yamaha 118 11
13
9th

40
3rd

54
4th

5 1 Haiden Deegan Yamaha 116 25
25
1st

32
6th

34
9th

6 26 Ty Masterpool Kawasaki 99 0
12

10th
36
4th

51
5th

7 19 Jordon Smith Triumph 96 13
5

17th
30
7th

48
6th

8 36 Garrett Marchbanks Kawasaki 81 20
0

22nd
16

14th
45
7th

9 47 Levi Kitchen Kawasaki 77 16
13
4th

24
10th

24
14th

10 34 Daxton Bennick Yamaha 65 0
7

15th
28
8th

30
12th

11 44 Dilan Schwartz Yamaha 61 3
8

14th
14

15th
36

10th

12 65 Lux Turner KTM 56 0
4

18th
10

17th
42
8th

13 98 Drew Adams Kawasaki 55 6 11 20 18

2025 SUPERMOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

TO
TA

L P
OI

NT
S

PO
IN

T 
AD

JU
ST

M
EN

TS

1:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 1
 - 

Co
nc

or
d,

 N
C

2:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 2
 - 

St
. L

ou
is,

 M
O

3:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 3
 - 

La
s V

eg
as

, N
V



Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 2/2

11th 12th 16th

14 59 Cullin Park Honda 51 0
6

16th
12

16th
33

11th

15 31 Max Anstie Yamaha 50 0
9

13th
26
9th

15
17th

16 25 Ryder Difrancesco GasGas 41 7
16
6th

18
13th

0
22nd

17 100 Cole Davies Yamaha 41 5
14
8th

22
11th

0
23rd

18 302 Parker Ross Yamaha 41 4
2

20th
8

18th
27

13th

19 75 Gage Linville KTM 26 0
3

19th
2

21st
21

15th

20 83 Austin Forkner Triumph 25 8
17
5th

0
26th

21 92 Maximus Vohland Yamaha 24 14
10

12th
0

28th

22 23 Julien Beaumer KTM 15 15
0

28th
0

25th

23 55 Henry Miller Yamaha 13 0
1

21st
0

23rd
12

18th

24 61 Cole Thompson Yamaha 13 0
0

26th
4

20th
9

19th
25 93 Michael Mosiman Yamaha 12 12
26 10 Chance Hymas Honda 10 10

27 63 Hunter Yoder Kawasaki 9 0
0

24th
6

19th
3

21st
28 107 Mikkel Haarup Triumph 9 9

29 148 Justin Rodbell Honda 6 0
0

23rd
0

22nd
6

20th
30 24 R.J. Hampshire Husqvarna 2 2

31 125 Luke Neese Honda 0 0
0

25th
0

24th

32 91 Tj Albright Yamaha 0 0
0

27th
0

27th
33 134 Avery Long KTM 0 0
34 37 Coty Schock Yamaha 0 0
35 22 Jalek Swoll Triumph 0 0
36 40 Casey Cochran GasGas 0 0

Results Generated: Sep 21, 2025 at 6:18am


