2025 SUPERMOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



							WOR	LD CHAMPIONSHIP
			2025 SMX	250 CHAMPIONS	HIP PLAYOFFS	SERIES POINTS		
				TOTAL POINTS	POINT ADJUSTMENTS	1: SMX Playoff 1 - Concord, NC	2: SMX Playoff 2 - St. Louis, MO	3: SMX Playoff 3 - Las Vegas, NV
POS	#	RIDER	BIKE	[01	2			
1	30	Jo Shimoda	Honda	167	22	20 3rd	50 1st	75 1st
2	56	Seth Hammaker	Kawasaki	144	17	17 2nd	44 2nd	66 2nd
3	16	Tom Vialle	KTM	127	18	15	34	60
						7th 13	5th 40	3rd 54
4	41	Nate Thrasher	Yamaha	118	11	9th	3rd	4th
5	1	Haiden Deegan	Yamaha	116	25	25 1st	32 6th	34 9th
6	26	Ty Masterpool	Kawasaki	99	0	12 10th	36 4th	51 5th
_						5	30	48
7	19	Jordon Smith	Triumph	96	13	17th	7th	6th
8	36	Garrett Marchbanks	Kawasaki	81	20	0 22nd	16 14th	45 7th
9	47	Levi Kitchen	Kawasaki	77	16	13 4th	24 10th	24 14th
						4ui 7	28	30
10	34	Daxton Bennick	Yamaha	65	0	15th	8th	12th
11	44	Dilan Schwartz	Yamaha	61	3	8	14	36
						14th 4	15th 10	10th 42
12	65	Lux Turner	ктм	56	0	4 18th	17th	8th
13	98	Drew Adams	Kawasaki	55	6	11	20	18

Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 1/2

						11th	12th	16th
						6	12	33
14	59	Cullin Park	Honda	51	0	16th	16th	11th
45	24	Max Anstie		50	0	9	26	15
15	31		Yamaha			13th	9th	17th
16	25	Dudou Difuoneses	66	41	7	16	18	0
16	25	Ryder Difrancesco	GasGas	41	,	6th	13th	22nd
17	100	Cole Davies	Yamaha	41	5	14	22	0
• • •	100	cole buvies	Tulliuliu	71	J	8th	11th	23rd
18	302	Parker Ross	Yamaha	41	4	2	8	27
						20th	18th	13th
19	75	Gage Linville	ктм	26	0	3	2	21
		_				19th	21st	15th
20	83	Austin Forkner	Triumph	25	8	17 5th	0 26th	
						10	0	
21	92	Maximus Vohland	Yamaha	24	14	12th	28th	
						0	0	
22	23	Julien Beaumer	КТМ	15	15	28th	25th	
				4.0		1	0	12
23	55	Henry Miller	Yamaha	13	0	21st	23rd	18th
24	61	Cala Thomason	Vormales	13	0	0	4	9
24	61	Cole Thompson	Yamaha	13	U	26th	20th	19th
25	93	Michael Mosiman	Yamaha	12	12			
26	10	Chance Hymas	Honda	10	10			
27	63	Hunter Yoder	Kawasaki	9	0	0	6	3
						24th	19th	21st
28	107	Mikkel Haarup	Triumph	9	9		_	_
29	148	Justin Rodbell	Honda	6	0	0	0	6
20	24	D.I. Hammehina		2	,	23rd	22nd	20th
30	24	R.J. Hampshire	Husqvarna	2	2	0	^	
31	125	Luke Neese	Honda	0	0	0 25th	0 24th	
						0	0	
32	91	Tj Albright	Yamaha	0	0	27th	27th	
33	134	Avery Long	ктм	0	0	£/ (II	27 (II	
34	37	Coty Schock	Yamaha	0	0			
35	22	Jalek Swoll	Triumph	0	0			
36	40	Casey Cochran	GasGas	0	0			

Results Generated: Sep 21, 2025 at 6:18am

Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 2/2